

COMI-13-2022

Present:- Sh. Narinder Singh, Adv counsel for complainant.

No preliminary evidence of complainant is present. Now to come up
on 28.2.2023 for preliminary evidence.

Date of order: 04.01.2023

(Sourav) Stenographer-III

(Gurpreet Kaur)
ACJSD-cum-SDJM
KhadurSahib/UID-PB0323