

State Vs. Mohinder Singh etc. 108.22. CHA.

Present: Smt. Jagjit Kaur Walia, Deputy D.A. for the State.

Both accused on bail with counsel Sh. D.S. Sandhu, Adv.

Both accused appeared. No PW is present. Bailable warrant sent to Pws not received back. Let fresh bailable warrant to Pws ASI Balraj Singh, ASI Balbir Singh and HC Bhupinder Singh be issued for 03.06.2025.

Date of Order: 09.05.2025

Stenographer: Raju @ Raj Kumar

(Rajdeep Singh Mann)

JMIC, Khadoor Sahib

UID No.PB0784.