

CNR No: PBLDC10016932022

CIS No: N.I.ACT/102/2022

VILOHIT SALES VS Kuldeep singh etc.

Present: Sh. Mohit Vashishat, Advocate, counsel for the complainant.

Notice issued to accused not received back.

Let, fresh notice to accused be issued for 18.07.2025.

Date of Order: 23.05.2025
Anshu, St-II

Rajinder Singh-1
SDJM/Samrala
UID NO . PB00433